

R.C.D Road to Koiribigha.

11155Y (GEN) 11155

2812

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ravi Ranjan Kumar

E.E. R.W.D. WORK

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK

SUB-DIVISION -

Kgko.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2812

3rd year maintenance

68

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME of work - Maintenance					
of road from PCD road to Koiribigha.					
Agency:- Sri Ravi Ramjam Kumar, Krishna Nagar Colony Jehanabad.					
Ag.no. - 20/SBD/2021-22					
Date: 17.06.2024					
Date of Completion:- 18.06.2022					
Act. date of Completion:- 18.06.2022					
Maint. Period-14.06.24 - 13.06.2025					
Date of Entry:- 06.01.2025					
Item (1) Restoration of					
	2	15.00	1.10	0.30	9.90 m ³
	2	4.60	1.10	0.30	3.04 m ³
	5	3.00	1.10	0.30	4.95 m ³
	2	10.00	1.20	0.30	7.20 m ³
	1	9.85	1.10	0.30	3.28 m ³
					28.34 m ³
Item (2) making up of Berms					
	6	10.00	1.10	=	66.00
	25	3.00	1.00	=	75.00
	1	16.50	1.00	=	16.50
					157.50 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Item (10) Contd					4.92m ²
1x2	8.15	1.20	=		14.76m ²
1x2	6.15	0.60	=		7.38m ²
1x4	0.60	0.40	=		0.96m ²
2x2	3.60	0.40	=		5.76m ²
2x2	3.60	1.20	=		17.28m ²
2x2	3.60	0.60	=		8.64m ²
2x4	0.60	0.40	=		1.92m ²
					61.62m ²
Chamber					
affiliated					
Dt. 06.01.2025					

Abstract of cost					
(11) Renovation of rainwater					
Qty vide TMB Rate (68)					
2824m ³ @ ₹ 404.06/m ³	=				11451.00
(12) Making of Berms					
Qty vide TMB Rate (68)					
157.10m ² @ ₹ 54.74/m ²	=				8622.00
(13) Repair of Pot hole. 70mm					
Qty vide TMB Rate (69)					
0.08m ³ @ ₹ 815.93/m ³	=				67.60
(14) Patch over Pot hole					
Qty vide TMB Rate (69)					
28.14m ² @ ₹ 228.13/m ²	=				6351.00
					27100.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$100 = 27100.00$
(55) Paved over					
Qty vide TMB Page (69)					
$27.73 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 226.45/\text{m}^2 =$					6557.00
(66) Crank sealing with BT					
Qty vide TMB Page (70)					
$397.35 \text{ m} @ ₹ 2.71/\text{m} =$					1077.00
(78) Paved on concrete surface					
Qty vide TMB Page (70)					
$38.29 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 225.76/\text{m}^2 =$					8644.00
(81) Maint. of HP current					
Qty vide TMB Page (70)					
$3.00 @ ₹ 1166.58/\text{each} =$					3500.00
(9) Road marking in PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (70)					
$80.00 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 721.95/\text{m}^2 =$					57756.00
(10) Road marking in PCC					
Qty vide TMB Page (71)					
$110.00 \text{ m}^2 @ ₹ 752.74/\text{m}^2 =$					82801.00
(11) Maint. of road signs					
Qty vide TMB Page (71)					
$0.95 \text{ km} @ ₹ 1104.14/\text{km} =$					1049.00
(12) Maint. of 200m & 100m					
Qty vide TMB Page (71)					
$0.95 \text{ km} @ ₹ 644.12/\text{km} =$					612.00
(13) Cutting of Branches					
Qty vide TMB Page (71)					
$5.00 @ ₹ 113.64/\text{each} =$					682.00
					189778.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				189	778.00
(14/18) Cutting of Shrub					
Qty vide TMS Page (71)					
400.00 @ ₹ 6.98/m ²					= 2792.00
(15/20) Maint. of Trees.					
Qty vide TMS Page (71)					
20.00 @ ₹ 588.14/each					= 11763.00
(16/21) White Wash on Parapet					
Qty vide TMS Page (72)					
61.62 m ² @ ₹ 16.84/m ²					= 1038.00
					205371.00
Add GST @ 12%					24645.00
Add 11000 @ 11%					229.00
Deduct - 18.29%					232399.00
as per agreement (1)					42506.00
Bamber					189393.00
Total					561125

Continuation